
S A I L U X E  f l e e t

Lagoon 51

Lagoon 51

Lagoon 51

Lagoon 51

Lagoon 52 F

Lagoon 52 F

Lagoon 52 F

Lagoon 55

Lagoon 55

Lagoon 55

SIXTY 5

2024

2024

2023

2025

2020

2021

2022

2023

2025

2025

2025

4

6*

4

6*

5**

5

6*

5

5

4

5***

4

4

3

4

5**

4

6*

5

5

4

5

8

12*

8

12*

10**

10

12*

 

8

8

8

11

M o d e l N a m e Y e a r C a b i n s C r e w
I n c l u d e d

T o i l e t s

G u e s t  u s e .  C r e w  w i l l  h a v e  s e p a r a t e
a c c o m o d a t i o n .

M a x .
G u e s t s

D o w n l o a d
B o a t  B o o k

Link

Link

Link

Link

Link

Link

Link

Link

Link

Link

Link

 *6th guest cabin with private bathroom on Lagoon 52F “Fichissimo”/shared bathroom on Lagoon 51 “Paco” available for an additional fee of € 1.500 per week

** 5th guest cabin with private bathroom available for an additional fee of € 1.500 per week on Lagoon 52F “Fico”

*** 5th guest cabin with three beds available for an additional fee of € 2.500 per week on Lagoon SIXTY 5 “Gloria”

All our boats are equipped with generator, inverter, air conditioning and water maker.

Download the Boat Book to discover the specific equipment of each catamaran.

S a i l i n g  a r e a

Amalfi Coast

Sardinia

Sicily

Sardinia

Sardinia

Sicily

Sicily

Sicily 

Sardinia

Sicily

Sicily, Amalfi Coast, Sardinia

S u b j e c t  t o  y e a r l y  s a i l i n g  c a l e n d a r
a n d / o r  t r a n s f e r  r e q u e s t s

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

2

4

Embark on a SAILUXE holiday where everything is included.
Prepare to indulge in premium, all-inclusive services, complemented by exclusive on-board amenities and top-of-
the-line equipment.
Experience the exceptional service delivered by our carefully chosen crew, ensuring an unforgettable journey.

“Clementina”

“Paco”

“Fichetto”

“Allegra”

“Fico”

“Samoa”

“Fichissimo”

“Strafico”

“Magnifico”

NEW

“Gloria”

https://docdro.id/OXa8MnB
https://docdro.id/MNzAKMO
https://docdro.id/RRifgKt
https://docdro.id/HdyBW9B
https://docdro.id/A3olh8t
https://docdro.id/lcsXODu
https://docdro.id/kv803OH
https://docdro.id/4tWAs1R
https://docdro.id/eOafdZG
https://docdro.id/LOSkWGi
https://www.docdroid.com/tOorHMP/lagoon-sixty5-gloria-eng-pdf


P r i c e  L i s t  
S e a s o n  2 0 2 5

M o d e l N a m e

€ 4.000

€ 4.000

€ 4.000

€ 4.000

€ 4.000

€ 4.000

€ 4.000

€ 4.000

€ 4.000

€ 4.000

€ 10.000

€ 500

€ 500

€ 500

€ 500

€ 500

€ 500

€ 500

€ 3.500

€ 3.500

€ 3.500

€ 4.000

A . P . A . S e c u r i t y  d e p o s i t

PAYMENT CONDITIONS: All prices mentioned include VAT. SAILUXE requires 50% of total due upon confirmation, and 50% within 30 days before departure. Bookings for departures within 30 days require full  payment upon

confirmation. Payments can be made by bank wire or credit card (Visa, Mastercard, American Express). Extras can also be paid for when settling the balance or at check-in in cash or credit card. For the best onboard service, we

strongly recommend that you provide an Advance Provisioning Allowance (A.P.A.) for your weekly expenses to your crew either through a wire transfer before your holiday or upon departure by cash; you will  receive a comprehensive

final report detailing all  expenses along with corresponding receipts.

CHECK-IN: Saturdays from 5:30 pm to 8:00 pm. CHECK-OUT: The boat should be redelivered on the following Friday evening by 7:00 pm; check-out will  be on Saturday morning by 9:00 am.

CANCELLATION POLICY: If you cancel your reservation more than 30 days before the departure date, a 50% cancellation fee will  apply. For cancellations made within 30 days of the departure date, the full  amount will  be charged.

PETS ONBOARD: SAILUXE is pet-friendly, and you have the option to bring your furry friend along by paying an additional fee for the final cleaning. Please note that we may not be able to accommodate all  breeds or sizes, so it's

essential to make your request at the time of booking. We'll  confirm the availability before you make your payment.

€ 13.490

€ 13.490

€ 13.490

€ 13.490

€ 14.590

€ 14.590

€ 14.590

€ 20.490

€ 20.490

€ 20.490

€ 43.790

L o w  s e a s o n

(+€ 1.500 pre-auth)

(+€ 1.500 pre-auth)

(+€ 1.500 pre-auth)

(+€ 1.500 pre-auth)

(+€ 1.500 pre-auth)

Lagoon 51

Lagoon 51

Lagoon 51

Lagoon 51

Lagoon 52F

Lagoon 52F

Lagoon 52F

Lagoon 55

Lagoon 55

Lagoon 55

SIXTY 5

"Clementina"

"Paco"

"Fichetto"

“Allegra”

"Fico"

“Samoa”

"Fichissimo"

"Strafico"

“Magnifico”

NEW

“Gloria”

€ 17.490

€ 17.490

€ 17.490

€ 17.490

€ 19.590

€ 19.590

€ 20.590

€ 28.490

€ 28.490

€ 28.490

€ 47.890

M i d  s e a s o n H i g h  s e a s o n

€ 22.490

€ 22.490

€ 22.490

€ 22.490

€ 25.590

€ 25.190

€ 25.590

€ 32.490

€ 32.490

€ 32.490

€ 61.790

Embark on a SAILUXE holiday where everything is included.
Prepare to indulge in premium, all-inclusive services, complemented by exclusive on-board amenities and top-of-
the-line equipment.
Experience the exceptional service delivered by our carefully chosen crew, ensuring an unforgettable journey.

(+€ 1.500 pre-auth)

(+€ 1.500 pre-auth)



Embark on a SAILUXE holiday where everything is included.
Prepare to indulge in premium, all-inclusive services, complemented by exclusive on-board amenities and top-of-
the-line equipment.
Experience the exceptional service delivered by our carefully chosen crew, ensuring an unforgettable journey.

S A I L U X E  S e r v i c e Welcome cocktail - Bed Linen & Pillow selection - SAILUXE Bath Towels - SAILUXE Bathrobes -
SAILUXE Beach Towels - Eco-friendly bath amenities and sunscreen by Comfort Zone - Hair Dryers -
WiFi (21 GB per day) - Il ly coffee machine & a complimentary box of 18 caps - 2 SUPs - Dinghy &
Outboard Engine - Mooring on first and last day - Final Cleaning

Illy coffee caps box (18 per box)
Cleaning for pets on request
Change of linen and towels (1 per week)
SUP (per week)

A d d i t i o n a l  E x t r a s

A . P . A .
Advanced Provisioning Allowance (APA) is a mandatory payment required to cover anticipated
expenses during the charter, including food and beverages, fuel,  moorings, and other related costs.
Any unused funds at the end of the charter will  be refunded to the client. The APA is €4.000 for
each of our catamarans, except for our Lagoon SIXTY 5 “Gloria”, which requires an APA of €10.000.

I n c l u d e d  C r e w  

Skipper: an experienced sailor with top qualifications and
certifications will  be the guide of your sailing holiday,
ensuring the highest quality navigation.  

Chef: a seasoned onboard chef with years of experience
and training will  handle your grocery list,  selecting the
finest ingredients for your favorite dishes based on menu
preferences and the number of meals you’d like on board.
He/She will  keep the kitchen and dinette clean. 

Hostess / Deckhand: an optional additional crew member,
responsible for the daily cleaning of cabins and personal
bathrooms, as well as assisting the Chef with table service.

Lagoon 51 "Clementina"
Lagoon 51 "Paco"
Lagoon 51 "Fichetto"
Lagoon 51 “Allegra”
Lagoon 52 F "Fico"
Lagoon 52 F “Samoa”
Lagoon 52 F "Fichissimo"
Lagoon 55 NEW
Lagoon 55 "Strafico"
Lagoon 55 “Magnifico”
SIXTY 5 “Gloria”

Skipper + Chef*
Skipper + Chef*
Skipper + Chef*
Skipper + Chef*
Skipper + Chef*
Skipper + Chef*
Skipper + Chef*
Skipper + Chef*

Skipper + Chef + Deckhand*
Skipper + Chef + Deckhand*

Skipper + Chef + Hostess + Deckhand*

*Get the most out of your crew service with an additional crew member for € 1.200 + VAT per week.

€15 
€250 
€200
€150


