

Embark on a SAILUXE holiday where everything is included.





Experience the exceptional service delivered by our carefully chosen crew, ensuring an unforgettable journey.

Model	Name	Year	Sailing area Subject to yearly sailing calendar and/or transfer requests		Toilets will have separate odation.	Max. Guests	Crew Included	Download Boat Book
Lagoon 51	"Clementina"	2024	Amalfi Coast	4	4	8	2	<u>Link</u>
Lagoon 51	"Paco"	2024	Sardinia	6*	4	12*	2	<u>Link</u>
Lagoon 51	"Fichetto"	2023	Sicily	4	3	8	2	<u>Link</u>
Lagoon 51	"Allegra"	2025	Sardinia	6*	4	12*	2	<u>Link</u>
Lagoon 52 F	"Fico"	2020	Sardinia	5**	5**	10**	2	<u>Link</u>
Lagoon 52 F	"Samoa"	2021	Sicily	5	4	10	2	<u>Link</u>
Lagoon 52 F	"Fichissimo"	2022	Sicily	6*	6*	12*	2	<u>Link</u>
Lagoon 55	"Strafico"	2023	Sicily	5	5	8	3	<u>Link</u>
Lagoon 55	"Magnifico"	2025	Sardinia	5	5	8	3	<u>Link</u>
Lagoon 55	NEW	2025	Sicily	4	4	8	2	<u>Link</u>
SIXTY 5	"Gloria"	2025	Sicily, Amalfi Coast, Sardinio	a 5***	5	11	4	<u>Link</u>

^{*6}th quest cabin with private bathroom on Lagoon 52F "Fichissimo"/shared bathroom on Lagoon 51 "Paco" available for an additional fee of € 1.500 per week

^{&#}x27; 5th guest cabin with private bathroom available for an additional fee of € 1.500 per week on Lagoon 52F "Fico"

^{*** 5}th guest cabin with three beds available for an additional fee of € 2.500 per week on Lagoon SIXTY 5 "Gloria"



Embark on a SAILUXE holiday where everything is included.

Prepare to indulge in premium, all-inclusive services, complemented by exclusive on-board amenities and top-of-the-line equipment.

Experience the exceptional service delivered by our carefully chosen crew, ensuring an unforgettable journey.



Model	Name	Low season	Mid season	High season	A.P.A.	Security deposit
Lagoon 51	"Clementina"	€ 13.490	€ 17.490	€ 22.490	€ 4.000	€ 500 (+€ 1.500 pre-auth)
Lagoon 51	"Paco"	€ 13.490	€ 17.490	€ 22.490	€ 4.000	€ 500 (+€ 1.500 pre-auth)
Lagoon 51	"Fichetto"	€ 13.490	€ 17.490	€ 22.490	€ 4.000	€ 500 (+€ 1.500 pre-auth)
Lagoon 51	"Allegra"	€ 13.490	€ 17.490	€ 22.490	€ 4.000	€ 500 (+€ 1.500 pre-auth)
Lagoon 52F	"Fico"	€ 14.590	€ 19.590	€ 25.590	€ 4.000	€ 500 (+€ 1.500 pre-auth)
Lagoon 52F	"Samoa"	€ 14.590	€ 19.590	€ 25.190	€ 4.000	€ 500 (+€ 1.500 pre-auth)
Lagoon 52F	"Fichissimo"	€ 14.590	€ 20.590	€ 25.590	€ 4.000	€ 500 (+€ 1.500 pre-auth)
Lagoon 55	"Strafico"	€ 20.490	€ 28.490	€ 32.490	€ 4.000	€ 3.500
Lagoon 55	"Magnifico"	€ 20.490	€ 28.490	€ 32.490	€ 4.000	€ 3.500
Lagoon 55	NEW	€ 20.490	€ 28.490	€ 32.490	€ 4.000	€ 3.500
SIXTY 5	"Gloria"	€ 43.790	€ 47.890	€ 61.790	€ 10.000	€ 4.000

PAYMENT CONDITIONS: All prices mentioned include VAT. SAILUXE requires 50% of total due upon confirmation, and 50% within 30 days before departure. Bookings for departures within 30 days require full payment upon confirmation. Payments can be made by bank wire or credit card (Visa, Mastercard, American Express). Extras can also be paid for when settling the balance or at check-in in cash or credit card. For the best onboard service, we strongly recommend that you provide an Advance Provisioning Allowance (A.P.A.) for your weekly expenses to your crew either through a wire transfer before your holiday or upon departure by cash; you will receive a comprehensive final report detailing all expenses along with corresponding receipts.

CHECK-IN: Saturdays from 5:30 pm to 8:00 pm. CHECK-OUT: The boat should be redelivered on the following Friday evening by 7:00 pm; check-out will be on Saturday morning by 9:00 am.

CANCELLATION POLICY: If you cancel your reservation more than 30 days before the departure date, a 50% cancellation fee will apply. For cancellations made within 30 days of the departure date, the full amount will be charged.

PETS ONBOARD: SAILUXE is pet-friendly, and you have the option to bring your furry friend along by paying an additional fee for the final cleaning. Please note that we may not be able to accommodate all breeds or sizes, so it's essential to make your request at the time of booking. We'll confirm the availability before you make your payment.



Embark on a SAILUXE holiday where everything is included.

Prepare to indulge in premium, all-inclusive services, complemented by exclusive on-board amenities and top-of-the-line equipment.

Experience the exceptional service delivered by our carefully chosen crew, ensuring an unforgettable journey.



SAILUXE Service

Welcome cocktail - Bed Linen & Pillow selection - SAILUXE Bath Towels - SAILUXE Bathrobes - SAILUXE Beach Towels - Eco-friendly bath amenities and sunscreen by Comfort Zone - Hair Dryers - WiFi (21 GB per day) - Illy coffee machine & a complimentary box of 18 caps - 2 SUPs - Dinghy & Outboard Engine - Mooring on first and last day - Final Cleaning



Additional Extras

Illy coffee caps box (18 per box) €15
Cleaning for pets on request €250
Change of linen and towels (1 per week) €200
SUP (per week) €150



A.P.A

Advanced Provisioning Allowance (APA) is a mandatory payment required to cover anticipated expenses during the charter, including food and beverages, fuel, moorings, and other related costs. Any unused funds at the end of the charter will be refunded to the client. The APA is €4.000 for each of our catamarans, except for our Lagoon SIXTY 5 "Gloria", which requires an APA of €10.000.



Included Crew

Skipper: an experienced sailor with top qualifications and certifications will be the guide of your sailing holiday, ensuring the highest quality navigation.

Chef: a seasoned onboard chef with years of experience and training will handle your grocery list, selecting the finest ingredients for your favorite dishes based on menu preferences and the number of meals you'd like on board. He/She will keep the kitchen and dinette clean.

Hostess / Deckhand: an optional additional crew member, responsible for the daily cleaning of cabins and personal bathrooms, as well as assisting the Chef with table service.

Lagoon 51 "Clementina"	Skipper + Chef*
Lagoon 51 "Paco"	Skipper + Chef*
Lagoon 51 "Fichetto"	Skipper + Chef*
Lagoon 51 "Allegra"	Skipper + Chef*
Lagoon 52 F "Fico"	Skipper + Chef*
Lagoon 52 F "Samoa"	Skipper + Chef*
Lagoon 52 F "Fichissimo"	Skipper + Chef*
Lagoon 55 NEW	Skipper + Chef*
Lagoon 55 "Strafico"	Skipper + Chef + Deckhand*
Lagoon 55 "Magnifico"	Skipper + Chef + Deckhand*
SIXTY 5 "Gloria"	Skipper + Chef + Hostess + Deckhand*

^{*}Get the most out of your crew service with an additional crew member for $f \in 1.200$ + VAT per week.